Attestation of Compliance
 1 / 1
Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Room 101, 201, Building A and Room 301, Building C, Juji Industrial Park, Yabianxueziwei, Shajing Street,
Bao’an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)0755-82591330              www.lcs-cert.com                 Email: webmaster@lcs-cert.com
Reference No.  : LCSA110222004S
Applicant : Pine Store Sdn Bhd
Address : 18-2-15, Gembira Parade, Lorong Delima 1, Island Glades, Penang,
Malaysia
Product  : PINEPOWER
Trade mark :
Model(s) : PinePower, PPOWER-GANGHG2, PINEPOWER-65W GAN
Parameters : Input 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz 1.5A
Type-C1 Output:
5VDC3A/9VDC3A/12VDC3A/15VDC3A/20VDC3.25A(65W Max)
Type-C2 Output:
5VDC3A/9VDC3A/12VDC3A/15VDC3A/20VDC3.25A(65W Max)
USB-A Output:
5VDC3A/9VDC3A/12VDC3A/20VDC3A(60W Max)
C1+C2 Output: (65W Max)
C1=45W 5VDC/9VDC/12VDC/15VDC/3A 20VDC/2.25A C2=20W
5VDC3A/9VDC2.22A/12VDC1.67A
C1+A Output: (65W Max)
C1=45W 5VDC/9VDC/12VDC/15VDC/3A 20VDC2.25A
A=20W 5VDC3A/9VDC2.22A/12VDC1.67A C2+A Output: (15W Max)
C2=7.5W 5VDC/1.5A  A=7.5W 5VDC/1.5A
C1+C2+A Output: (65W Max)
C1=45W 5VDC/9VDC/12VDC/15VDC/3A 20VDC/2.25A
C2=10W 5VDC2A  A=10W 5VDC2A
Tested
according to
:  EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020
The submitted products have been tested by us with the listed standards.
This Attestation of Compliance is issued according to the council Directive 2014/35/EU,
Referred to as the Low Voltage Directive. It confirms that the listed product complies with all
essential requirements of the LVD Directive and applies only to the sample and its technical
documentation submitted to Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. for testing.
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EC conformity
declaration the required CE marking can be affixed on the product.Other relevant Directives
have to be observed.
Date of issue: November 30, 2022
                         .
Manager